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1. Please assess the extent to which you agree to the following statements concerning the course.

' The course is clearly structured.

2 The lecturer seems to care about the students'
learning success.

¥ The lecturer makes the course interesting.

Y The lecturer behaves in a friendly and respectful
manner towards the students.

9 The lecturer goes into the students' questions and
suggestions in sufficient detail.

® The lecturer clarifies the usability and usefulness
of the subject covered.

" The way in which the course is held furthers
understanding of the subject.
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® The lecturer makes use of helpful aids (e.g. script,
presentations) to support the learning process.

¥ The lecturer encourages my interest in the subject
area.

19 The lecturer uses the time available to him/her for
the essentials.

" The lecturer clearly demonstrates how diverse
information is interrelated.
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0% 0% 0% 16,7% 83,3%

12 The lecturer expresses himself/herself clearly and strongly disagree = strongly agree =8
comprehensibly. dev.=0,4
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0% 0% 33,3% 66,7%
3 The lecture provides a good overview of the strongly disagree - strongly agree a7
subject area. dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5

0% 0% 0% 16,7% 83,3%

1.14 ; i i =
' have the technical equipment to take part in strongly disagree - strongly agree 6,
digital courses. J Govm0.4
1 2 3 4 5
- . ; . 0% 0% 20% 0%  80%
19| get sufficient explanations for dealing with the strongly disagree : 7 . strongly agree ns
digital elements in the course. 1 dev=0.9
1 2 3 4 5
116) _ . . 0% 0% 20% 0%  80% ~
7 The digital elements used in the online course strongly disagree X ] strongly agree s
support my learning process in a meaningful way. dev.=0.9
%
' My workload seems to be comparable to a face- strongly disagree - strongly agree ns
to-face course. Jov.m04
%
1.18 H s i ; _
) There is sufficient exchange with the lecturer. strongly disagree ] strongly agree ™5
dev.=0,9
. - . %
9 There is sufficient exchange with other students. strongly disagree | strongly agree n=s
dev.=1,8
5
1.20) : ; ; % _
“* The ratio of input and self-study phases in the strongly disagree , strongly agree ™5
online course is appropriate. Gov=0.9
5
1.21) H % =
<" | can structure my learning and work rhythm more strongly disagree : strongly agree "=
freely in the the digital course. Gov.aT 1
5
122) . . . 3% ~
““ I would appremate .Se.emg this COUI.'SG strongly disagree strongly agree g;i“
supplemented by digital elements in the future as Gov.20.9
well.
5
.- . . %
2 In the digital course, | learned just as much as in a strongly disagree strongly agree "5
classroom setting. dev.=1
5
29 Were there any technical problems during the course?
yes 0% n=6
no ) 100%
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2 |f so, which?

- . 0% 0% _ 100% 0% 0%

2 The level of difficulty of the course is... much too low - - — - much too high n=6_

av.=,
dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0%  833% 167% 0%
1.27) . 8 8 _
The scope of the course is... much too low ,__|_| much too high 2;_(13'2
dev.=0,4
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 667% 333% 0%
1.28) . s > -
The pace of the course is... much oo low W much too high 2;_33‘3
dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
s . 0% 0% 0% 16,7% 83,3%

'#) Qverall, | am very satisfied with the lecturer as the strongly disagree . strongly agree =8

course instructor. dev.=0.4
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 0% 16,7% 83,3%

1.30) o fi : Py : : .
Overall, I am very satisfied with the digital strongly disagree = strongly agree "=
implementation of the course. dev.=0.4

1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 0% 16,7% 83,3%
1.31) o fi : ) B _
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course. strongly disagree o strongly agree 25&4,8
dev.=0,4
1 2 3 4 5
s 0% 0% 0% _ 60% _ 40%
32 How much have you learnt in this course? very litle - - — T — - very much n=s
dev.=b,5
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0%  16,7% 16,7% 33,3% 33,3%
'3 What was your level of interest in the course very low - — - very high n=s
subject before the course began? ' ' Govoto
1 2 3 4 5
3 What were your reasons for attending the course? Several answers possible
important for exam :] 33.3% n=6
compulsory course :] 16.7%
out of interest ) 66.7%
to obtain an overview of the subject ( ) 50%
because of the lecturer ( ) 66.7%
other reasons 0%
% How much time (in hours) do you spend on average per week (outside class) working on the substance matter?
n=6
0 0% av=2,7
dev.=0,5
3-4 ) 66.7%
5-6 0%
more than 6 0%
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